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ACCUFIT 
HARDWARE

Accufit hardware promise to provide
our customers with high quality
products combining the performance,
reliability, value and delivery that
meet their requirements.

Our work must be high quality to
make quality products. We have not
only sale the product but also the
quality.

 

To continually improve all company
functions to ensure our ability to
respond to customer’s need and
provide an acceptable quality.
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WHY US?

TECHNOLOGY

MANUFACTURING

We implement latest technology in process with modern machinery to
deliver best products with enhanced performance. Over goal is to
motivated us to accept challenges and come as widest range hardware
manufacturer.

We have workers who have more than a decade of experience on various
machines that’s why we achieved total quality standards.

Here are some of the
aspects that have
helped us in keeping
our selves ahead of
our competitors and
preferred business
associates of our
clients.
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Accufit Hardware | MJK Exports will
be honest and responsible in our
dealing with customers, suppliers
and employees. 
We'll provide products and services
that meets or exceed the
expectations of our customers, while
relentlessly pursuing continuous
improvements and innovation in
everything we do to create a
significant competitive advantage
compared to our competitors. 

We, Accufit Hardware | MJK Exports
are in business of custom
manufacturing architectural and
furniture hardware since 1994, our
vast technical experience and in-
house modern factory floor has all
the required expertise and resources
to produce your custom branded
metal hardware both in medium and
large volumes, be it CNC machined,
deep draw sheet metal, or tubular
bent parts.

Equipped with Solidworks, 3D
printers, state of the art CNC
Machine shop, Press shop, Polishing
and Electroplating, we are full service
provider for any of your hardware
manufacturing needs.
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OUR ENGINEERING

CUSTOMER SATISFACTION

EXPERIENCED & RELIABLE 
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Brass Cabinet Handle

Brass Cabinet Handle

Learn More

Learn More

Brass Cabinet Handles
Click Here to visit

Click Here to visit

Products 

S.S. Cabinet Handles
Click Here to visit

Aluminium Handles 
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Click Here to visit

A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E

Knurling Handles

Click Here to visit

Flush Pulls

Click Here to visit

Finger Pulls 

Click Here to visit

Cabinet Knobs
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Item No.: #MJK-2408

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2408.a Cabinet Handle 272mm 20MM 20MM 224mm

MJK-2408.b Cabinet Handle 172mm 20MM 20MM 128mm

MJK-2408.c Cabinet Handle 144mm 20MM 20MM 96mm

MJK-2408.d Knob 29mm 20MM 20MM -

MJK-2408.e  Knob 26mm 25mm 30mm -

Left/Right

Left/Right

Left/Right

Solid
Brass

       CNC
Machined

Brass

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

a.

b.

c.

d.

e.
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Item No.: #MJK-2834

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2834  Wings Handle A 105mm 27mm 70mm 64mm

MJK-2834.S Wings Handle B 78mm 27mm 50mm 32mm

MJK-2832 Butterfly Handle C 98mm 27mm 75mm 64mm

MJK-2831 Round Handle D 101mm 27mm 50mm 64mm

MJK-2831.S Round Handle E 76mm 27mm 38mm 32mm

MJK-2833.1 Hand F 102mm 27mm 75mm 32mm

MJK-2833.2 Hand G 102mm 27mm 70mm 32mm

MJK-2835 Star Knob H 31mm 27mm 31mm -

A G

Solid
Brass

       CNC
Machined

Brass

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

A

B

C

D

E

F

H



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2515.a Bamboo Style Cabinet Handle 355mm 37mm 16mm 304mm

MJK-2515-b Bamboo Style Cabinet Handle   292mm 37mm 16mm 256mm

MJK-2515-c Bamboo Style Cabinet Handle 255mm 37mm 16mm 202mm

MJK-2515-d Bamboo Style Cabinet Handle 200mm 37mm 16mm 152mm

MJK-2515-e Bamboo Style Cabinet Handle 140mm 37mm 16mm 102mm

MJK-2515-f Bamboo Style Cabinet Knob 42mm 37mm 16mm -

A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E
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Item No.: #MJK-2515

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

       CNC
Machined
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Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-3701  Solid Brass Pull Handle A 295mm 30mm 12mm 288mm

MJK-3701.1  Solid Brass Pull Handle B 236mm 30mm 12mm 228mm

MJK-3701.2  Solid Brass Pull Handle C 167mm 30mm 12mm 160mm

MJK-3701.3  Solid Brass Pull Handle D 104mm 30mm 12mm 96mm

A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E
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Item No.: #MJK-3701

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

A

B

C
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Item No.: #MJK-2420

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

       CNC
Machined

Page no-11
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Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2420.a Luxury Design Cabinet Pull Handle 255mm 30mm 25mm 203mm

MJK-2420.b Luxury Design Cabinet Pull Handle 200mm 30mm 25mm 152mm

MJK-2420.c Luxury Design Cabinet Pull Handle 150mm 30mm 25mm 102mm

MJK-2420-d Luxury Design Cabinet Pull Handle 100mm 30mm 25mm 49mm

MJK-2420.e Round Cabinet Knob 34mm 30mm 25mm -

MJK-2420.f Hexagon Cabinet Knob 34mm 30mm 25mm -

A

B

C

DE

F
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Item No.: #MJK-2414

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

       CNC
Machined
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Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2414.A Luxury Design Cabinet Pull Handle 255mm 30mm 30mm 203mm

MJK-2414.B Luxury Design Cabinet Pull Handle 200mm 30mm 30mm 152mm

MJK-2414.C Luxury Design Cabinet Pull Handle 150mm 30mm 30mm 102mm

MJK-2414-D Luxury Design Cabinet Pull Handle 100mm 30mm 30mm -

MJK-2414.E Hexagon Cabinet Knob 34mm 30mm 30mm -

MJK-2414.F Round Cabinet Knob 34mm 30mm 30mm -

A

B

C

D E

F



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

DRH-21 Cabinet Pull Handle A 180mm 25mm 128mm

DRH-22 Cabinet Pull Handle B 140mm 25mm 96mm

DRH-20 Cabinet Pull Handle C 100mm 25mm 64mm

DRH-14 Cabinet Flush Pull D 115mm 25mm 96mm

DRH-15 Cabinet Flush Pull E 85mm 25mm 65mm

DRH- 14.64 Cabinet Flush Pull F 76mm 25mm 60mm

DRH-18.5 Cabinet Flush Pull G 175mm 25mm 150mm

DRH-18 Cabinet Flush Pull H 120mm 25mm 96mm

DRH-17 Cabinet Flush Pull I 80mm 25mm 63mm

Knobs J,K 32mm 25mm -

1

A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E
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30mm

55 mm

30 mm

30mm

40mm

30mm

30 mm

30mm

40 mm

32mm

Item No.: #DRH

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

Page no-13

    CNC
Machined

M J K  E x p o r t s

DRH-16 Round
DRH-19 Square
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Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2761.A Cabinet Handle 360mm 35mm 16mm 237mm

MJK-2761.B Cabinet Handle 295mm 35mm 16mm 186mm

MJK-2761.C Cabinet Handle 254mm 35mm 16mm 160mm

MJK-2761.D Cabinet Handle 205mm 35mm 16mm 128mm

MJK-2761.E Cabinet Handle 143mm 35mm 16mm 96mm

Item No.: #MJK-2761

Solid
Brass

       CNC
Machined

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

A

B

C

D

E



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2762.A Cabinet Handle 313mm 40mm 20mm 224mm

MJK-2762.B Cabinet Handle 282mm 40mm 20mm 192mm

MJK-2762.C Cabinet Handle 249mm 40mm 20mm 160mm

MJK-2762.D Cabinet Handle 218mm 40mm 20mm 128mm

MJK-2762.E Cabinet Handle 186mm 40mm 20mm 96mm

A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E
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Item No.: #MJK-2762

Solid
Brass

       CNC
Machined

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass
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Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Item No.: #MJK-2829

Solid
Brass

       CNC
Machined

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2829.A Cabinet Handle 334mm 20mm 50mm 256mm

MJK-2829.B Cabinet Handle 303mm 20mm 50mm 224mm

MJK-2829.C Cabinet Handle 270mm 20mm 50mm 192mm

MJK-2829.D Cabinet Handle 239mm 20mm 50mm 160mm

MJK-2829.E Cabinet Handle 207mm 20mm 50mm 128mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2847

Solid
Brass

       CNC
Machined

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2847.A Cabinet Handle 275mm 28mm 16mm 224mm

MJK-2847.B Cabinet Handle 210mm 28mm 16mm 160mm

MJK-2847.C Cabinet Handle 180mm 28mm 16mm 128mm

MJK-2847.D Cabinet Handle 145mm 28mm 16mm 96mm

MJK-2847.E Cabinet Handle 50mm 28mm 16mm -
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Item No.: #MJK-2930

Solid
Brass

       CNC
Machined

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2930.A Cabinet Handle 342mm 30mm 15mm 288mm

MJK-2930.B Cabinet Handle 275mm 30mm 15mm 224mm

MJK-2930.C Cabinet Handle 210mm 30mm 15mm 160mm

MJK-2930.D Cabinet Handle 180mm 30mm 15mm 128mm

MJK-2930.E Cabinet Handle 145mm 30mm 15mm 96mm

A

B

C

D

E
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Item No.: #MJK-2931

Solid
Brass

       CNC
Machined

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2931.A Cabinet Handle 342mm 34mm 19mm 288mm

MJK-2931.B Cabinet Handle 275mm 34mm 19mm 224mm

MJK-2931.C Cabinet Handle 210mm 34mm 19mm 160mm

MJK-2931.D Cabinet Handle 180mm 34mm 19mm 128mm

MJK-2931.E Cabinet Handle 145mm 34mm 19mm 96mm

A

B

C

D

E
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Item No.: #MJK-2932

Solid
Brass

       CNC
Machined

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2932.A Cabinet Handle 342mm 34mm 13mm 288mm

MJK-2932.B Cabinet Handle 275mm 34mm 13mm 224mm

MJK-2932.C Cabinet Handle 210mm 34mm 13mm 160mm

MJK-2932.D Cabinet Handle 180mm 34mm 13mm 128mm

MJK-2932.E Cabinet Handle 145mm 34mm 13mm 96mm

MJK-2932.F Cabinet Handle 112mm 34mm 13mm 84mm

A

B

C

D

E

F



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2836.A Cabinet Handle 275mm 30mm 38mm 224mm

MJK-2836.B Cabinet Handle 210mm 30mm 38mm 160mm

MJK-2836.C Cabinet Handle 180mm 30mm 38mm 128mm

MJK-2836.D Cabinet Handle 145mm 30mm 38mm 96mm

MJK-2836.E Cabinet Knob 50mm 30mm 38mm -

A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E
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Item No.: #MJK-2836

Solid
Brass

       CNC
Machined

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass
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Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2407.A Oval Solid Brass Cabinet Handle 255MM 35MM 12MM 203MM

MJK-2407.B Oval Solid Brass Cabinet Handle 200MM 35MM 12MM 152MM

MJK-2407.C Oval Solid Brass Cabinet Handle 150MM 35MM 12MM 102MM

MJK-2407-D Oval Solid Brass Cabinet Handle 100MM 35MM 12MM 51MM

MJK-2407-E Oval Solid Brass Cabinet Knob 65MM 35MM 12MM -

Item No.: #MJK-2407

Solid
Brass

       CNC
Machined

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass
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Item No.: #MJK-2406

Solid
Brass

       CNC
Machined

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2406.1 Round Solid Brass Cabinet Handle A 255mm 35MM 13mm 160mm

MJK-2406.2 Round Solid Brass Cabinet Handle B 200mm 35MM 13mm 128mm

MJK-2406.3 Round Solid Brass Cabinet Handle C 150mm 35MM 13mm 96mm

MJK-2406.4 Round Solid Brass Cabinet Handle D 100mm 35MM 13mm -

MJK-2406.5
Knob

Round Solid Brass Cabinet Knob
 E 50mm 35MM 13mm -

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2653.5 Cabinet Handle A 280mm 22mm 18mm 256mm

MJK-2653.3 Cabinet Handle B 248mm 22mm 18mm 224mm

MJK-2655.1 Cabinet Handle C 181mm 22mm 18mm 160mm

MJK-2655.2 Cabinet Handle D 117mm 22mm 18mm 96mm

A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E
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Item No.: #MJK-2655

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

       CNC
Machined
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Item No.: #MJK-2406

Solid
Brass

       CNC
Machined

Item No.: #MJK-2099

Solid
Brass

       CNC
Machined

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2099  Solid Brass Berlin Handle A 260MM 32MM 10MM 256MM

MJK-2098  Solid Brass Berlin Handle B 133MM 32MM 10MM 128MM

MJK-2095 
Knob round

 Solid Brass Berlin Knob C 31MM 22MM 31MM -

MJK-2094 
knob square

 Solid Brass Berlin Knob D 31MM 22MM 31MM -

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

A

B

C

D
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Item No.: #MJK-2714

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2714  Solid Brass Pull Handle  A 264mm 30mm 13mm 224mm

MJK-2714.1  Solid Brass Pull Handle  B 196mm 30mm 13mm 160mm

MJK-2714.2 Solid Brass Pull Handle  C 163mm 30mm 13mm 126mm

MJK-2714.3  Solid Brass Pull Handle  D 128mm 30mm 13mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2089

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2089
Premium Solid Brass Bar

Handles (Brass Antique) A
307mm 25mm 12mm 288mm

MJK-2089.1
Premium Solid Brass Bar

Handles (Brass Antique) B
244mm 25mm 12mm 224mm

MJK-2089.2
Premium Solid Brass Bar

Handles (Brass Antique) C
178mm 25mm 12mm 160mm

MJK-2089.3
Premium Solid Brass Bar

Handles (Brass Antique) D
115mm 25mm 12mm 96mm

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass
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Item No.: #MJK-2092

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2092  Brass Antique D Cut Cabinet Pull
Handle A

299mm 30mm 12mm 288mm

MJK-2092.1  Brass Antique D Cut Cabinet Pull
Handle  B

236mm 30mm 12mm 224mm

MJK-2092.2  Brass Antique D Cut Cabinet Pull
Handle  C

172mm 30mm 12mm 160mm

MJK-2092.3  Brass Antique D Cut Cabinet Pull
Handle  D

140mm 30mm 12mm 128mm

MJK-2092.4  Brass Antique D Cut Cabinet Pull
Handle  E

108mm 30mm 12mm 96mm

A

B

C

D

E



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-3582 Cabinet Handle A 303mm 28mm 16mm 266mm

MJK-3582.1 Cabinet Handle B 256mm 28mm 16mm 224mm

MJK-3582.2 Cabinet Handle C 202mm 30mm 16mm 173mm

MJK-3582.3 Cabinet Handle D 121mm 30mm 16mm 96mm

A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E
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Item No.: #MJK-3582

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined

C

D

B

A
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Item No.: #MJK-2710

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2710  Solid Brass Pull Handle A 295mm 30mm 12mm 288mm

MJK-2710.1  Solid Brass Pull Handle B 236mm 30mm 12mm 228mm

MJK-2710.2  Solid Brass Pull Handle C 167mm 30mm 12mm 160mm

MJK-2710.3  Solid Brass Pull Handle D 104mm 30mm 12mm 96mm

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

A

B

C

D
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Item No.: #MJK-2129

Solid
Brass

Casted

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2129.A Solid Brass Berlin Handle 282MM 32MM 18MM 224MM

MJK-2129.B Solid Brass Berlin Handle 217MM 32MM 18MM 160MM

MJK-2129.C Solid Brass Berlin Handle 180MM 32MM 16MM 128mm

MJK-2129.D Solid Brass Berlin Handle 146MM 32MM 16MM 96mm

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

A
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Item No.: #MJK-2106

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2106
Round D Drawer Cabinet

Handles (Brass Antique) A
205MM 30MM 10MM 195MM

MJK-2106.1
Round D Drawer Cabinet

Handles (Brass Antique) B
153MM 30MM 10MM 144MM

MJK-2106.2
Round D Drawer Cabinet

Handles (Brass Antique) C
102MM 30MM 10MM 96MM

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass
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      CNC
Machined

Item No.: #MJK-916

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-916-3 Square Solid Brass Pull Handle A 265mm 35mm 13mm 224mm

MJK-916-2 Square Solid Brass Pull Handle B 195mm 35mm 13mm 160mm

MJK-916-1 Square Solid Brass Pull Handle C 135mm 35mm 13mm 128mm

MJK-916 Square Solid Brass Pull Handle D 120mm 35mm 13mm 96mm

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass
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Item No.: #MJK-3040

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined

E

D

C

B

A

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-3040.A Cabinet Handle 278 mm 40 mm 26 mm 251 mm

MJK-3040.B Cabinet Handle 245 mm 40 mm 26 mm 220 mm

MJK-3040.C Cabinet Handle 215 mm 40 mm 26 mm 189 mm

MJK-3040.D Cabinet Handle 181 mm 40 mm 26 mm 155 mm

MJK-3040.E Cabinet Handle 149 mm 40 mm 26 mm 122 mm



A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E

W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M Page no-34

M J K  E x p o r t s

Item No.: #MJK-2902

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined

E

F

D

C

B

A

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2902 Cabinet Handle A 218 mm 22 mm 26 mm 192 mm

MJK-2902 Cabinet Handle B 186 mm 22 mm 26 mm 160 mm

MJK-2902 Cabinet Handle C 154 mm 22 mm 26 mm 128 mm

MJK-2902 Cabinet Handle D 122 mm 22 mm 26 mm 96 mm

MJK-2902 Cabinet Handle E 90 mm 22 mm 26 mm 64 mm

MJK-2902 Cabinet Handle F 35 mm 22 mm 26 mm -
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Item No.: #MJK-3042

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined

E

D

C

B

A

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-3042 Cabinet Handle A 225 mm 26 mm 18 mm 206 mm

MJK-3042 Cabinet Handle B 193 mm 26 mm 18 mm 173 mm

MJK-3042 Cabinet Handle C 160 mm 26 mm 18 mm 141 mm

MJK-3042 Cabinet Handle D 128 mm 26 mm 18 mm 109 mm

MJK-3042 Cabinet Handle E 74 mm 26 mm 18 mm -



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2926.A Cabinet Handle 280mm 39mm 25mm 192 mm

MJK-2926.B Cabinet Handle 248mm 39mm 25mm 160 mm

MJK-2926.C Cabinet Handle 216mm 39mm 25mm 128 mm

MJK-2926.D Cabinet Handle 184mm 39mm 25mm 96 mm

MJK-2926.E Cabinet Handle 153mm 39mm 25mm 63 mm

A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E M J K  E x p o r t s

W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M Page no-36

A

B

Item No.: #MJK-2926

C

D

E

Solid
Brass

 CNC
Machined

Polished Chrome

Satin Nickel

Matte Black

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

 Dia : 13 mm



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-3039.A Cabinet Handle 247mm 34mm 25mm 213mm

MJK-3039.B Cabinet Handle 210mm 34mm 25mm 179mm

MJK-3039.C Cabinet Handle 179mm 34mm 25mm 144mm

MJK-3039.D Cabinet Handle 148mm 34mm 25mm 113mm

MJK-3039.E Cabinet Handle 117mm 34mm 25mm 83mm
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Item No.: #MJK-3039

C

D

E

Solid
Brass

 CNC
Machined

Polished Chrome

Satin Nickel

Matte Black

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

 Dia : 13 mm



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2925.A Cabinet Handle 230mm 33mm 14mm 192mm

MJK-2925.B Cabinet Handle 199mm 33mm 14mm 160mm

MJK-2925.C Cabinet Handle 172mm 33mm 14mm 128mm

MJK-2925.D Cabinet Handle 134mm 33mm 14mm 96mm

MJK-2925.E Cabinet Handle 102mm 33mm 14mm 64mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2925

C

D

E

Solid
Brass

 CNC
Machined

Polished Chrome

Satin Nickel

Matte Black

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

 Dia : 14 mm



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2924.A Cabinet Handle 245mm 37mm 18mm 196mm

MJK-2924.B Cabinet Handle 214mm 37mm 18mm 162mm

MJK-2924.C Cabinet Handle 181mm 37mm 18mm 129mm

MJK-2924.D Cabinet Handle 150mm 37mm 18mm 98mm

MJK-2924.E Cabinet Handle 117mm 37mm 18mm 64mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2924

C

D

E

Solid
Brass

 CNC
Machined

Polished Chrome

Satin Nickel

Matte Black

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

 Dia : 13 mm
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Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2922.A Cabinet Handle 255mm 36mm 20mm 192mm

MJK-2922.B Cabinet Handle 220mm 36mm 20mm 157mm

MJK-2922.C Cabinet Handle 191mm 36mm 20mm 128mm

MJK-2922.D Cabinet Handle 158mm 36mm 20mm 96mm

MJK-2922.E Cabinet Handle 127mm 36mm 20mm 64mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2922

C

D

E

Solid
Brass

 CNC
Machined

Polished Chrome

Satin Nickel

Matte Black

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

 Dia : 13 mm



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-3041.A Cabinet Handle 264mm 35mm 18mm 212mm

MJK-3041.B Cabinet Handle 232mm 35mm 18mm 181mm

MJK-3041.C Cabinet Handle 199mm 35mm 18mm 147mm

MJK-3041.D Cabinet Handle 166mm 35mm 18mm 115mm

MJK-3041.E Cabinet Handle 138mm 35mm 18mm 86mm
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Item No.: #MJK-3041

C

D

E

Solid
Brass

 CNC
Machined

Polished Chrome

Satin Nickel

Matte Black

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

 Dia : 13 mm



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2854 Cabinet Handle A 320mm 20mm 13mm 288mm

MJK-2854.1 Cabinet Handle B 257mm 20mm 13mm 224mm

MJK-2854.2 Cabinet Handle C 190mm 20mm 13mm 160mm

MJK-2854.3 Cabinet Handle D 127mm 20mm 13mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2854

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2860 Cabinet Handle  A 307mm 30mm 12mm 288mm

MJK-2860.1 Cabinet Handle  B 249mm 30mm 12mm 224mm

MJK-2860.2 Cabinet Handle  C 169mm 30mm 12mm 160mm

MJK-2860.3 Cabinet Handle  D 104mm 30mm 12mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2860

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2861 Cabinet Handle A 300mm 30mm 13mm 288mm

MJK-2861.1 Cabinet Handle B 248mm 30mm 13mm 224mm

MJK-2861.2 Cabinet Handle C 175mm 30mm 13mm 160mm

MJK-2861.3 Cabinet Handle D 115mm 30mm 13mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2861

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2851 Cabinet Handle A 306mm 25mm 20mm 288mm

MJK-2851.1 Cabinet Handle B 242mm 25mm 20mm 224mm

MJK-2851.2 Cabinet Handle C 175mm 25mm 20mm 160mm

MJK-2851.3 Cabinet Handle D 110mm 25mm 20mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2851

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2855 Cabinet Handle  A 308mm 25mm 25mm 288mm

MJK-2855.1 Cabinet Handle  B 246mm 25mm 25mm 224mm

MJK-2855.2 Cabinet Handle  C 184mm 25mm 22mm 160mm

MJK-2855.3 Cabinet Handle  D 121mm 25mm 22mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2855

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2858 Cabinet Handle A 325mm 40mm 10mm 288mm

MJK-2858.1 Cabinet Handle B 260mm 35mm 10mm 224mm

MJK-2858.2 Cabinet Handle C 196mm 30mm 10mm 160mm

MJK-2858.3 Cabinet Handle D 134mm 25mm 10mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2858

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2857 Cabinet Handle  A 296mm 25mm 23mm 288mm

MJK-2857.1 Cabinet Handle  B 233mm 25mm 17mm 224mm

MJK-2857.2 Cabinet Handle  C 165mm 25mm 17mm 160mm

MJK-2857.3 Cabinet Handle  D 105mm 25mm 17mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2857

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2866 Cabinet Handle A 325mm 35mm 17mm 288mm

MJK-2866.1 Cabinet Handle B 263mm 35mm 17mm 224mm

MJK-2866.2 Cabinet Handle C 199mm 30mm 17mm 160mm

MJK-2866.3 Cabinet Handle D 121mm 30mm 17mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2866

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined

A

B

C



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2864 Cabinet Handle A 250mm 30mm 25mm 224mm

MJK-2864.1 Cabinet Handle B 214mm 30mm 25mm 192mm

MJK-2864.2 Cabinet Handle C 175mm 25mm 25mm 148mm

MJK-2864.3 Cabinet Handle D 110mm 25mm 25mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2864

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined

A

B

C



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2853 Cabinet Handle A 309mm 24mm 23mm 288mm

MJK-2853.1 Cabinet Handle B 254mm 24mm 22mm 224mm

MJK-2853.2 Cabinet Handle C 191mm 25mm 22mm 160mm

MJK-2853.3 Cabinet Handle D 114mm 25mm 19mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2853

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined
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Item No.: #MJK-2862

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2862 Cabinet Handle A 310mm 30mm 17mm 288mm

MJK-2862.1 Cabinet Handle B 247mm 30mm 17mm 224mm

MJK-2862.2 Cabinet Handle C 184mm 25mm 17mm 160mm

MJK-2862.3 Cabinet Handle D 120mm 25mm 17mm 96mm

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2852 Cabinet Handle A 304mm 30mm 16mm 288mm

MJK-2852.1 Cabinet Handle B 243mm 30mm 16mm 224mm

MJK-2852.2 Cabinet Handle C 173mm 30mm 16mm 160mm

MJK-2852.3 Cabinet Handle D 114mm 30mm 16mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2852

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2859 Cabinet Handle A 304mm 25mm 20mm 288mm

MJK-2859.1 Cabinet Handle B 251mm 25mm 20mm 224mm

MJK-2859.2 Cabinet Handle C 190mm 25mm 20mm 160mm

MJK-2859.3 Cabinet Handle D 110mm 25mm 20mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2859

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined

A

B

C

D



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2710 Cabinet Handle A 300mm 30mm 12mm 288mm

MJK-2710.1 Cabinet Handle B 230mm 30mm 12mm 224mm

MJK-2710.2 Cabinet Handle C 170mm 30mm 12mm 160mm

MJK-2710.3 Cabinet Handle D 105mm 30mm 12mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2710

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2652.5 Cabinet Handle A 272mm 25mm 15mm 256mm

MJK-2657 Cabinet Handle B 242mm 25mm 15mm 224mm

MJK-2657.1 Cabinet Handle C 177mm 25mm 15mm 160mm

MJK-2657.2
Cabinet Handle D

123mm 25mm 15mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2657

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined

A

B

C

D



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2869 Cabinet Handle A 300mm 25mm 30mm 288mm

MJK-2869.1 Cabinet Handle B 238mm 25mm 30mm 224mm

MJK-2869.2 Cabinet Handle C 174mm 25mm 30mm 160mm

MJK-2869.3 Cabinet Handle D 108mm 25mm 30mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2869

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined

C

D



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2856 Cabinet Handle A 271mm 26mm 16mm 256mm

MJK-2856.1 Cabinet Handle B 239mm 26mm 16mm 224mm

MJK-2856.2 Cabinet Handle C 175mm 26mm 16mm 160mm

MJK-2856.3 Cabinet Handle D 110mm 26mm 16mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2856

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined

C

D



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2871 Cabinet Handle A 300mm 27mm 08mm 288mm

MJK-2871.1 Cabinet Handle B 236mm 27mm 08mm 224mm

MJK-2871.2 Cabinet Handle C 180mm 27mm 08mm 160mm

MJK-2871.3 Cabinet Handle D 117mm 27mm 08mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2871

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined

C

D



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2870 Cabinet Handle A 322mm 36mm 15mm 288mm

MJK-2870.1 Cabinet Handle B 256mm 36mm 15mm 224mm

MJK-2870.2 Cabinet Handle C 200mm 36mm 15mm 160mm

MJK-2870.3 Cabinet Handle D 130mm 36mm 15mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2870

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined

C

D



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2865 Cabinet Handle A 303mm 28mm 16mm 266mm

MJK-2865.1 Cabinet Handle B 256mm 28mm 16mm 224mm

MJK-2865.2 Cabinet Handle C 202mm 30mm 16mm 173mm

MJK-2865.3 Cabinet Handle D 121mm 30mm 16mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2865

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Solid
Brass

      CNC
Machined

C D
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Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2846 Cabinet Handle A 604mm 08mm 15mm 576mm

MJK-2846.1 Cabinet Handle B 477mm 08mm 15mm 448mm

MJK-2846.2 Cabinet Handle C 317mm 08mm 15mm 288mm

MJK-2846.3 Cabinet Handle D 190mm 08mm 15mm 160mm

MJK-2846.4 Cabinet Handle E 93mm 08mm 15mm 64mm
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Brass

Item No.: #MJK-2846
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Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

      CNC
Machined Aluminium

A

B
C

D
E
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Item No.: #MJK-2767

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2767 Cabinet Handle A 615MM 10MM 10MM 60mm 560MM

MJK-2767.1 Cabinet Handle B 490mm 10MM 10MM 60mm 450mm

MJK-2767.2 Cabinet Handle C 305mm 10mm 10mm 40mm 290mm

MJK-2767.3 Cabinet Handle D 200mm 10mm 10mm 40mm 160MM

Flower Size

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

      CNC
Machined Aluminium

A

B
C

D



Brass

Oval Size

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2763 Cabinet Handle A 600MM 25MM 10MM 560MM

MJK-2763.1 Cabinet Handle B 490mm 25MM 10MM 450mm

MJK-2763.2 Cabinet Handle C 330mm 25mm 10mm 290mm

MJK-2763.3 Cabinet Handle D 200mm 25mm 10mm 160MM
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Item No.: #MJK-2763

120X35MM

120X35MM

80X35MM

80X35MM

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

      CNC
Machined Aluminium

A

B

C D



A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E

W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M

Brass

Item No.: #MJK-2849
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Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2849 Cabinet Handle A 589mm 19mm 20mm 576mm

MJK-2849.1 Cabinet Handle B 460mm 19mm 20mm 448mm

MJK-2849.2 Cabinet Handle C 301mm 19mm 20mm 288mm

MJK-2849.3 Cabinet Handle D 237mm 19mm 20mm 224mm

MJK-2849.4 Cabinet Handle E 173mm 19mm 20mm 160mm

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

      CNC
Machined Aluminium

A

B
C

D

E



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2839 Cabinet Handle A 588mm 20mm 25mm 17mm 576mm

MJK-2839.1 Cabinet Handle B 460mm 20mm 25mm 17mm 448mm

MJK-2839.2 Cabinet Handle C 300mm 20mm 25mm 17mm 288mm

MJK-2839.3 Cabinet Handle D 237mm 20mm 25mm 17mm 224mm

MJK-2839.4 Cabinet Handle E 173mm 20mm 25mm 17mm 160mm
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Depth

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

      CNC
Machined Aluminium

A B C D

E



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2845 Cabinet Handle A 618mm 20mm 25mm 576mm

MJK-2845.1 Cabinet Handle B 491mm 20mm 25mm 448mm

MJK-2845.2 Cabinet Handle C 332mm 20mm 25mm 288mm

MJK-2845.3 Cabinet Handle D 204mm 20mm 25mm 160mm
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Brass

Item No.: #MJK-2845
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Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

      CNC
Machined Aluminium

A

B

C

D



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2766 Flush Pull A 898MM 12MM 30MM 10mm 862MM

MJK-2766.1 Flush Pull B 600MM 12MM 30MM 10mm 542MM

MJK-2766.2 Flush Pull C 450MM 12MM 30MM 10mm 414MM

MJK-2766.3 Flush Pull D 298MM 12MM 30MM 10mm 255MM

MJK-2766.4 Flush Pull E 200MM 12MM 30MM 10mm 158MM
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Brass

Item No.: #MJK-2766
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Depth

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

      CNC
Machined Aluminium

A

B C D
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Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2843 Cabinet Handle A 616mm 30mm 12mm 576mm

MJK-2843.1 Cabinet Handle B 486mm 30mm 12mm 448mm

MJK-2843.2 Cabinet Handle C 405mm 30mm 12mm 288mm

MJK-2843.3 Cabinet Handle D 263mm 30mm 12mm 224mm

MJK-2843.4 Cabinet Handle E 200mm 30mm 12mm 160mm

A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E

W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M

Brass

Item No.: #MJK-2843
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Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

      CNC
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Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2844 Cabinet Handle A 620mm 32mm 08mm 576mm

MJK-2844.1 Cabinet Handle B 490mm 32mm 08mm 448mm

MJK-2844.2 Cabinet Handle C 330mm 32mm 08mm 288mm

MJK-2844.3 Cabinet Handle D 264mm 32mm 08mm 224mm

MJK-2844.4 Cabinet Handle E 201mm 32mm 08mm 160mm
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Brass

Item No.: #MJK-2844
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Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

      CNC
Machined Aluminium
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Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2771 Cabinet Handle A 600MM 30MM 10MM 548MM

MJK-2771.1 Cabinet Handle B 480MM 30MM 10MM 448MM

MJK-2771.2 Cabinet Handle C 320MM 30MM 10MM 288MM

MJK-2771.3 Cabinet Handle D 260MM 30MM 10MM 224MM

MJK-2771.4 Cabinet Handle E 193MM 30MM 10MM 160MM
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Brass

Item No.: #MJK-2771
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Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

      CNC
Machined Aluminium
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Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2811 Cabinet Handle A 440mm 30mm 10mm 416mm

MJK-2811.1 Cabinet Handle B 267mm 30mm 10mm 224mm

MJK-2811.2 Cabinet Handle C 234mm 30mm 10mm 192mm

MJK-2811.3 Cabinet Handle D 204mm 30mm 10mm 160mm

MJK-2811.4 Cabinet Handle E 140mm 30mm 10mm 128mm
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Brass

Item No.: #MJK-2811
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Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

      CNC
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Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2824.1 Cabinet Handle A 360mm 30mm 10mm 319mm

MJK-2824.2 Cabinet Handle B 330mm 30mm 10mm 288mm

MJK-2824.3 Cabinet Handle C 295mm 30mm 10mm 255mm

MJK-2824.4 Cabinet Handle D 264mm 30mm 10mm 224mm

MJK-2824.5 Cabinet Handle E 232mm 30mm 10mm 184mm

Brass
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Item No.: #MJK-2824
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Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

      CNC
Machined Aluminium
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Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2841 Cabinet Handle A 595mm 20mm 20mm 576mm

MJK-2841.1 Cabinet Handle B 466mm 20mm 20mm 448mm

MJK-2841.2 Cabinet Handle C 307mm 20mm 20mm 288mm

MJK-2841.3 Cabinet Handle D 243mm 20mm 20mm 224mm

MJK-2841.4 Cabinet Handle E 179mm 20mm 20mm 160mm
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Brass

Item No.: #MJK-2841
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Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

      CNC
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Item No.: #MJK-2717 Aluminium
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      CNC
Machined
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Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2717 Cabinet Handle A 320MM 20MM 20MM 300MM

MJK-2717-1 Cabinet Handle B 220MM 20MM 20MM 200MM

MJK-2717-2 Cabinet Handle C 170MM 20MM 20MM 150MM

MJK-2717-3 Cabinet Handle D 120MM 20MM 20MM 96MM

MJK-2717-4 Cabinet Knob E 30mm 25mm 30mm -

Brass

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

A

B

C

D

E



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2799.A Cabinet Handle 300mm 30mm 10mm 45mm 256mm

MJK-2799.B Cabinet Handle 200mm 30mm 10mm 45mm 160mm

MJK-2799.C Cabinet Handle 150mm 30mm 10mm 45mm 128mm

MJK-2799.D Cabinet Handle 100mm 30mm 10mm 45mm 86mm

Zinc
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Triangle  Size

Item No.: #MJK-2799

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

      CNC
Machined Aluminium
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C

D



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2772 Cabinet Handle A 600MM 30mm 10MM 50mm 256mm

MJK-2772.1 Cabinet Handle B 300mm 30mm 10MM 50mm 160mm

MJK-2772.2 Cabinet Handle C 200mm 30mm 10mm 50mm 128mm

MJK-2772.3 Cabinet Handle D 150mm 30mm 10mm 50mm -

Zinc
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Item No.: #MJK-2772

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

      CNC
Machined Aluminium

A B

C

D

Circle  Size



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2800.A Cabinet Handle 300mm 30mm 10mm 50x50 256mm

MJK-2800.B Cabinet Handle 200mm 30mm 10mm 50x50 160mm

MJK-2800.C Cabinet Handle 150mm 30mm 10mm 50x50 128mm

MJK-2800.D Cabinet Handle 100mm 30mm 10mm 50x50 80mm
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Octagon Size

Item No.: #MJK-2800

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

      CNC
Machined Aluminium
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C

D



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2798.A Cabinet Handle 300mm 30mm 10mm 50x50 256mm

MJK-2798.B Cabinet Handle 200mm 30mm 10mm 50x50 160mm

MJK-2798.C Cabinet Handle 150mm 30mm 10mm 50x50 128mm

MJK-2798.D Cabinet Handle 100mm 30mm 10mm 50x50 -
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Item No.: #MJK-MJK-2798

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

      CNC
Machined Aluminium
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C
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Square  Size



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2802.A Cabinet Handle 300mm 30mm 10mm 77x46 256mm

MJK-2802.B Cabinet Handle 200mm 30mm 10mm 77x46 160mm

MJK-2802.C Cabinet Handle 150mm 30mm 10mm 77x46 128mm

MJK-2802.D Cabinet Handle 100mm 30mm 10mm 77x46 -
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Oval Size

Item No.: #MJK-MJK-2802

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

      CNC
Machined Aluminium
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C

D

Oval  Size



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2801.A Cabinet Handle 300mm 30mm 10mm 80x50 256mm

MJK-2801.B Cabinet Handle 200mm 30mm 10mm 80x50 160mm

MJK-2801.C Cabinet Handle 150mm 30mm 10mm 80x50 128mm

MJK-2801.D Cabinet Handle 100mm 30mm 10mm 80x50 -
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Rect. Size

Item No.: #MJK-2801

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

      CNC
Machined Aluminium

A B

C

D



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2765 Cabinet Handle A 455MM 15MM 50MM 330MM

MJK-2765.1 Cabinet Handle B 300MM 15MM 50MM 190MM

MJK-2765.2 Cabinet Handle C 200MM 15MM 50MM 96MM

MJK-2765.3 Cabinet Handle D 150MM 15MM 50MM 85MM
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Item No.: #MJK-2765
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      CNC
Machined Aluminium

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass
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Item No.: #MJK-2764
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Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2764 Cabinet Handle A 348MM 30MM 10MM 318MM

MJK-2764-1 Cabinet Handle B 320MM 30MM 10MM 290MM

MJK-2764-2 Cabinet Handle C 215MM 30MM 10MM 190MM

MJK-2764-3 Cabinet Handle D 115MM 30MM 10MM 96MM

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

      CNC
Machined Aluminium

A

B

C
D
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Item No.: #MJK-2379
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Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2379 Cabinet Handle A 348mm 30mm 08mm 288mm

MJK-2379.1 Cabinet Handle B 244mm 30mm 08mm 224mm

MJK-2379.2 Cabinet Handle C 180mm 30mm 08mm 160mm

MJK-2379.3 Cabinet Handle D 125mm 30mm 08mm 96mm

      CNC
Machined Aluminium

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

A

B

C

D



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-1872.1 Cabinet Handle A 385MM 20MM 20MM 304MM

MJK- 1872.2 Cabinet Handle B 250MM 20MM 20MM 202MM

MJK- 1872.3 Cabinet Handle C 200MM 20MM 20MM 153MM

MJK- 1872.4 Cabinet Handle D 150MM 20MM 20MM 104MM
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Item No.: #MJK-1872
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Brass

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass
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Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2359 Cabinet Handle A 350MM 38MM 13MM 300MM

MJK-2359-1 Cabinet Handle B 255MM 38MM 13MM 203MM

MJK-2359-2 Cabinet Handle C 200MM 38MM 13MM 152MM

MJK-2359-3 Cabinet Handle D 150MM 38MM 13MM 96MM
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Item No.: #MJK-2359
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Brass

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass
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Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2381 Cabinet Handle A 350MM 30MM 20MM 304MM

MJK-2381-1 Cabinet Handle B 250MM 30MM 20MM 202MM

MJK-2381-2 Cabinet Handle C 200MM 30MM 20MM 152MM

MJK-2381-3 Cabinet Handle D 150MM 30MM 20MM 102MM
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Item No.: #MJK-2381
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Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass
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Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

DRH-14.a Diamond Cut Round Handle 115mm 25mm 10mm 96mm

DRH-14.b Diamond Cut Round Handle 115mm 25mm 10mm 96mm

DRH-14.c Diamond Cut Round Handle 115mm 25mm 10mm 96mm

DRH-14.d Diamond Cut Round Handle 115mm 25mm 10mm 96mm

DRH-14.e Diamond Cut Round Handle 115mm 25mm 10mm 96mm

DRH-14.f Diamond Cut Round Handle 115mm 25mm 10mm 96mm
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Item No.:DRH-14
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      CNC
Machined Aluminium
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d. e. f.



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-3082 Brass Drawer Handle (a) 174mm 24mm 52mm 96mm

MJK-3080 Brass Drawer Handle (b) 149mm 19mm 43mm 96mm

MJK-3083 Brass Drawer Handle (c) 140mm 29mm 49mm 96mm

MJK-3081 Diamond Cut Round Handle (d) 100mm 14mm 61mm 96mm

DRH-.e Diamond Cut Round Handle 115mm 25mm 10mm 96mm

DRH-.f Diamond Cut Round Handle 115mm 25mm 10mm 96mm
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Item No.:DRH-14
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Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2867 New Luxury Design Cabinet Handle A 497mm 35mm 22mm 480mm

MJK-2867.1 New Luxury Design Cabinet Handle B 367mm 35mm 22mm 352mm

MJK-2867.2 New Luxury Design Cabinet Handle C 304mm 35mm 22mm 288mm

MJK-2867.3 New Luxury Design Cabinet Handle D 203mm 35mm 22mm 192mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2867

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

      CNC
Machined

Solid
Brass

C

D



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2661 Alu. Knurled Cabinet Handle A 330mm 50mm 20mm 320mm

MJK-2661.1 Alu. Knurled Cabinet Handle B 290mm 50mm 20mm 288mm

MJK-2661.2 Alu. Knurled Cabinet Handle C 224mm 50mm 20mm 200mm

MJK-2661.3 Alu. Knurled Cabinet Handle D 165mm 50mm 20mm 160mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2661

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass
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Item No.: #MJK-2901

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass
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      CNC
Machined Aluminium

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2901.A Alu. Knurled Cabinet Handle 330mm 32mm 13mm 320mm

MJK-2901.B Alu. Knurled Cabinet Handle 205mm 32mm 13mm 193mm

MJK-2901.C Alu. Knurled Cabinet Handle 141mm 32mm 13mm 128mm

MJK-2901.D Alu. Knurled Cabinet Handle 109mm 32mm 13mm 96mm

MJK-2901.E Alu. Knurled Cabinet Knob 25mm 26mm 25mm -
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Item No.: #MJK-2901

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass
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      CNC
Machined Aluminium

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2901.A Alu. Knurled Cabinet Handle 330mm 32mm 13mm 320mm

MJK-2901.B Alu. Knurled Cabinet Handle 205mm 32mm 13mm 193mm

MJK-2901.C Alu. Knurled Cabinet Handle 141mm 32mm 13mm 128mm

MJK-2901.D Alu. Knurled Cabinet Handle 109mm 32mm 13mm 96mm

MJK-2901.E Alu. Knurled Cabinet Knob 25mm 26mm 25mm -

A

B

C

D

E



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2034 Alu. Knurled Cabinet Handle 330mm 50mm 20mm 230mm

MJK-2034.a Alu. Knurled Cabinet Handle 270mm 50mm 20mm 180mm

MJK-2034.b Alu. Knurled Cabinet Handle 224mm 50mm 20mm 128mm

MJK-2034.c Alu. Knurled Cabinet Handle 165mm 50mm 20mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2034
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Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

      CNC
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Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2036 Alu. Knurled Cabinet Handle 300mm 50mm 20mm 230mm

MJK-2036.a Alu. Knurled Cabinet Handle 200mm 50mm 20mm 150mm

MJK-2036.b Alu. Knurled Cabinet Handle 160mm 50mm 20mm 126mm

MJK-2036.c Alu. Knurled Cabinet Handle 110mm 50mm 20mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2036

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel
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Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

      CNC
Machined Aluminium



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2032 Luxury Design Knurled Handle A 330mm 50mm 20mm 296mm

MJK-2032.1 Luxury Design Knurled Handle B 230mm 50mm 20mm 190mm

MJK-2032.2 Luxury Design Knurled Handle C 180mm 50mm 20mm 140mm

MJK-2032.3 Luxury Design Knurled Handle D 120mm 50mm 20mm 96mm
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Polished Chrome

Satin Nickel
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      CNC
MachinedItem No.: #MJK-2032
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Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

      CNC
Machined Aluminium



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2035 New Design Knurled Handle with
backplate

310mm 50mm 20mm 230mm

MJK-2035.A
New Design Knurled Handle with

backplate
260mm 50mm 20mm 180mm

MJK-2035.B
New Design Knurled Handle with

backplate
180mm 50mm 20mm 130mm

MJK-2035.C
New Design Knurled Handle with

backplate
140mm 50mm 20mm 96mm

A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E

W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M

Item No.: #MJK-2035
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Back plate Size: 40mm

      CNC
Machined Aluminium

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

A

B

C



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-3599 New Design Knurled Handle 310mm 50mm 20mm 230mm

MJK-3599.A New Design Knurled Handle 260mm 50mm 20mm 180mm

MJK-3599.B New Design Knurled Handle 180mm 50mm 20mm 130mm

MJK-3599.C New Design Knurled Handle 140mm 50mm 20mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-3599
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Polished Chrome

Matte Black
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Polished Brass
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Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-3630 New Design Knurled Handle 310mm 50mm 10mm 230mm

MJK-3630.A New Design Knurled Handle 260mm 50mm 10mm 180mm

MJK-3630.B New Design Knurled Handle 180mm 50mm 10mm 130mm

MJK-3630.C New Design Knurled Handle 140mm 50mm 10mm 96mm
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Item No.: #MJK-3630
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Polished Chrome

Matte Black
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Polished Brass
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Item No:2038.a

Item No:2038.11

Item No:2038.14

Item No:2038.b

Item No:2038.13

Item No:2038.1

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

    CNC
Machined

AluminiumAluminium
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D: 35 x H:40 mmD: 30 x H:50 mm

D: 50 x H:45 mmD: 50 x H:50 mm

D: 40 x H: 50 mm D: 40 x H:40mm

    CNC
Machined

    CNC
Machined

    CNC
Machined

    CNC
Machined

    CNC
Machined
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Item No:2038.6

Item No:2038.7

Item No:2038.4

Item No:2038.12

AluminiumAluminium

AluminiumAluminium

Item No:2038.5 Item No:2038.l

AluminiumAluminium

D: 35 x H:25 mm

D: 19 x H:40 mm

D: 40 x H:40 mm D: 40 x H:50 mm

D: 40 x H:61 mm

D: 20 x H:80 mm

    CNC
Machined

    CNC
Machined

    CNC
Machined

    CNC
Machined

    CNC
Machined

    CNC
Machined
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Item No:CK-12

Item No:IMP-41

Item No:CK-56

Item No:IMP-8

Item No:CK-09

Item No:MJK-2048

BrassBrass

Item No:FK-20

Item No:MJK-955

Item No:MJK-1247

Brass

Item No:MJK-1007 Item No:LGP-9264 Item No:MJK-2049

Item No:MJK-987 Item No:IMP-22 Item No:2271

BrassBrass Brass

BrassBrass Brass

BrassBrass Brass

BrassBrass Brass

Page no-43
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Item No:DRH-3

Item No:MJK-937

Item No:MJK-486

Item No:A561

Item No:MJK-1416

Item No:FK-15

BrassBrass

Item No:CK-60

Item No:MJK-1040

Item No:CK-55

Brass

Item No:2280 Item No:LGP-913 Item No:1415

Item No:IMP-30 Item No:Fk-21 Item No:FK-10

BrassBrass Brass

BrassBrass Brass

BrassBrass Brass

BrassBrass Brass
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Item No:MJK-1417

Item No:MJK-1414

Item No:FK-10

Item No:MJK-850

Item No:MJK-914

Item No:MJK-1527

BrassBrass

Item No:MJK-926

Item No:MJK-571

Item No:MJK-1758

Brass

Item No:MJK-1758.B Item No:MJK-2016 Item No:MJK-2016.a

Item No:MJK-1328 Item No:2016.7 Item No:MJK-2016.6

BrassBrass Brass

BrassBrass Brass

BrassBrass Brass

BrassBrass Brass
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Item No:MJK-1417

Item No:MJK-1414

Item No:FK-10

Item No:MJK-850

Item No:MJK-914

Item No:MJK-1527

BrassBrass

Item No:MJK-926

Item No:MJK-571

Item No:MJK-1758

Brass

Item No:MJK-1758.B Item No:MJK-2016 Item No:MJK-2016.a

Item No:MJK-1328 Item No:2016.7 Item No:MJK-2016.6

BrassBrass Brass

BrassBrass Brass

BrassBrass Brass

BrassBrass Brass
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MJK-1794

DRH-3*

MJK-1972

DRH-3.2*

MJK-1973

CK-34*

MJK-1974

FK-10*

MJK-864 MJK-853 MJK-*3089 MJK-1975

MJK-2414.e

MJK-2420.F

MJK-2420.e MJK-1040.3 MJK-1970
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MJK-1794 MJK-1972 Temp-0826

Temp-0830Temp-0829Temp-0828Temp-0827
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MJK-2113

Dia: 25mm
Height: 25 mm

Dia: 25mm
Height: 17 mm

Dia: 25mm
Height: 38 mm

Dia: 25mm
Height: 25 mm

Dia: 25mm
Height: 15 mm

Dia: 25mm
Height: 25 mm

Dia: 25mm
Height: 27 mm

Dia: 25mm
Height: 10 mm

Dia: 25mm
Height: 28 mm

Dia: 25mm
Height: 24 mm

Dia: 25mm
Height: 20 mm

Dia: 25mm
Height: 28 mm

Dia: 25mm
Height: 26 mm

Dia: 25mm
Height: 25 mm

Dia: 25mm
Height: 25 mm

Dia: 25mm
Height: 20 mm

Dia: 25mm
Height: 15 mm

Dia: 25mm
Height: 34 mm

Dia: 25mm
Height: 24 mm

Dia: 25mm
Height: 30 mm

Dia: 25mm
Height: 27 mm

Dia: 25mm
Height: 20 mm

Dia: 25mm
Height: 11 mm

Dia: 25mm
Height: 38 mm

MJK-2786

MJK-2796

MJK-2776

MJK-2791

MJK-2787

MJK-2790

MJK-2789

MJK-2815 MJK-2774 MJK-2812 MJK-2817

MJK-2820

MJK-2124

MJK-2813

MJK-2794

MJK-2784

MJK-2777

MJK-2779

MJK-2781

MJK-2819 MJK-2818 MJK-2814 MJK-2783
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s S.S

S.S

S.S

S.S

S.S

S.S

S.S

S.S

S.S

S.S

S.S

S.S

S.S

S.S

S.S

S.S

S.S

S.S

S.S

S.S

S.S
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Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2402 S.S. Square 304 Cabinet Handle 455mm 30mm 448mm

MJK-2402.1 S.S. Square 304 Cabinet Handle 360mm 30mm 352mm

MJK-2402.2 S.S. Square 304 Cabinet Handle 330mm 30mm 320mm

MJK-2402.3 S.S. Square 304 Cabinet Handle 300mm 30mm 288mm

MJK-2402.4 S.S. Square 304 Cabinet Handle 265mm 30mm 256mm

MJK-2402.5 S.S. Square 304 Cabinet Handle 235mm 30mm 224mm

MJK-2402.6 S.S. Square 304 Cabinet Handle 200mm 30mm 192mm

MJK-2402.7 S.S. Square 304 Cabinet Handle 170mm 30mm 160mm

MJK-2402.8 S.S. Square 304 Cabinet Handle 140mm 30mm 128mm

MJK-2402.9 S.S. Square 304 Cabinet Handle 105mm 30mm 96mm

A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E

W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M

Item No.: #MJK-2402

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Polished Chrome

20x10 mm

20x10 mm

20x10 mm

20x10 mm

20x10 mm

20x10 mm

20x10 mm

20x10 mm

20x10 mm

20x10 mm

S.S
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Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2404 S.S. Square 304 Cabinet Handle 460mm 30mm 448mm

MJK-2404.1 S.S. Square 304 Cabinet Handle 360mm 30mm 352mm

MJK-2404.2 S.S. Square 304 Cabinet Handle 330mm 30mm 320mm

MJK-2404-3 S.S. Square 304 Cabinet Handle 300mm 30mm 288mm

MJK-2404.4 S.S. Square 304 Cabinet Handle 265mm 30mm 256mm

MJK-2404.5 S.S. Square 304 Cabinet Handle 240mm 30mm 224mm

MJK-2404.6 S.S. Square 304 Cabinet Handle 200mm 30mm 192mm

MJK-2404.7 S.S. Square 304 Cabinet Handle 170mm 30mm 160mm

MJK-2404.8 S.S. Square 304 Cabinet Handle 140mm 30mm 128mm

MJK-2404.9 S.S. Square 304 Cabinet Handle 110mm 30mm 96mm

A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E

W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M

10x10 mm

10x10 mm

10x10 mm

10x10 mm

10x10 mm

10x10 mm

10x10 mm

10x10 mm

10x10 mm

10x10 mm

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Polished Chrome

Item No.: #MJK-2404 S.S

Page no-110
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Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2139 S.S. 304 Square T Bar Cabinet Handle 460mm 30mm 448mm

MJK-2139.1 S.S. 304 Square T Bar Cabinet Handle 360mm 30mm 352mm

MJK-2139.2 S.S. 304 Square T Bar Cabinet Handle 330mm 30mm 320mm

MJK-2139.3 S.S. 304 Square T Bar Cabinet Handle 304mm 30mm 288mm

MJK-2139.4 S.S. 304 Square T Bar Cabinet Handle 273mm 30mm 256mm

MJK-2139.5 S.S. 304 Square T Bar Cabinet Handle 240mm 30mm 224mm

MJK-2139.6 S.S. 304 Square T Bar Cabinet Handle 210mm 30mm 192mm

MJK-2139.7 S.S. 304 Square T Bar Cabinet Handle 180mm 30mm 160mm

MJK-2139.8 S.S. 304 Square T Bar Cabinet Handle 145mm 30mm 128mm

MJK-2139.9 S.S. 304 Square T Bar Cabinet Handle 100mm 30mm 96mm

A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E
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10x10 mm

10x10 mm

10x10 mm

10x10 mm

10x10 mm

10x10 mm

10x10 mm

10x10 mm

10x10 mm

10x10 mm

Item No.: #MJK-2139

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Polished Chrome

S.S
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Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2104 S.S. 304 Round T Bar Cabinet Handle 462mm 40mm 352mm

MJK-2104.1 S.S. 304 Round T Bar Cabinet Handle 360mm 40mm 320mm

MJK-2104.2 S.S. 304 Round T Bar Cabinet Handle 330mm 40mm 288mm

MJK-2104.3 S.S. 304 Round T Bar Cabinet Handle 314mm 40mm 256mm

MJK-2104.4 S.S. 304 Round T Bar Cabinet Handle 273mm 40mm 224mm

MJK-2104.5 S.S. 304 Round T Bar Cabinet Handle 240mm 40mm 192mm

MJK-2104.6 S.S. 304 Round T Bar Cabinet Handle 210mm 40mm 160mm

MJK-2104.7 S.S. 304 Round T Bar Cabinet Handle 174mm 40mm 128mm

MJK-2104.8 S.S. 304 Round T Bar Cabinet Handle 140mm 40mm 96mm

MJK-2104.9 S.S. 304 Round T Bar Cabinet Handle 100mm 40mm 63mm

A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E
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10x10 mm

10x10 mm

10x10 mm

10x10 mm

10x10 mm

10x10 mm

10x10 mm

10x10 mm

10x10 mm

10x10 mm

Item No.: #MJK-2104

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Polished Chrome

S.S
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Item No.: #MJK-2104 S.S

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Polished Chrome
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Item No.: #MJK-2804

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Polished Chrome

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2804 S.S. 304 Hex T Bar Cabinet Handle A 314mm 40mm 13mm 254mm

MJK-2804.1 S.S. 304 Hex T Bar Cabinet Handle B 273mm 40mm 13mm 224mm

MJK-2804.2 S.S. 304 Hex T Bar Cabinet Handle C 240mm 40mm 13mm 192mm

MJK-2804.3 S.S. 304 Hex T Bar Cabinet Handle D 209mm 40mm 13mm 160mm

MJK-2804.4 S.S. 304 Hex T Bar Cabinet Handle E 174mm 40mm 13mm 128mm

MJK-2804.5 S.S. 304 Hex T Bar Cabinet Handle F 140mm 40mm 13mm 96mm

MJK-2804.6 S.S. 304 Hex T Bar Cabinet Handle G 100mm 40mm 13mm 63mm

S.S

A

B

C

D

E

F

G
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Item No.: #MJK-2804

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Polished Chrome

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2804 S.S. 304 Hex T Bar Cabinet Handle A 314mm 40mm 13mm 254mm

MJK-2804.1 S.S. 304 Hex T Bar Cabinet Handle B 273mm 40mm 13mm 224mm

MJK-2804.2 S.S. 304 Hex T Bar Cabinet Handle C 240mm 40mm 13mm 192mm

MJK-2804.3 S.S. 304 Hex T Bar Cabinet Handle D 209mm 40mm 13mm 160mm

MJK-2804.4 S.S. 304 Hex T Bar Cabinet Handle E 174mm 40mm 13mm 128mm

MJK-2804.5 S.S. 304 Hex T Bar Cabinet Handle F 140mm 40mm 13mm 96mm

MJK-2804.6 S.S. 304 Hex T Bar Cabinet Handle G 100mm 40mm 13mm 63mm

S.S

A

B

C

D

E

F

G
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Item No.: #MJK-3466

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Polished Chrome

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-3466 S.S. 304 T Bar Cabinet Handle with backplate A 314mm 40mm 09mm 254mm

MJK-3466.1 S.S. 304 T Bar Cabinet Handle with backplate B 273mm 40mm 09mm 224mm

MJK-3466.2 S.S. 304 T Bar Cabinet Handle with backplate C 240mm 40mm 09mm 192mm

MJK-3466.3 S.S. 304 T Bar Cabinet Handle with backplate D 209mm 40mm 09mm 160mm

MJK-3466.4 S.S. 304 T Bar Cabinet Handle with backplate E 174mm 40mm 09mm 128mm

MJK-3466.5 S.S. 304 T Bar Cabinet Handle with backplate F 140mm 40mm 09mm 96mm

MJK-3466.6 S.S. 304 T Bar Cabinet Handle with backplate G 100mm 40mm 09mm 63mm

S.S

A

B

C

D

Page no-114.N
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Item No.: #MJK-3640

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Polished Chrome

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-3640 S.S. 304 T Bar Cabinet Handle with backplate A 314mm 40mm 13mm 254mm

MJK-3640.1 S.S. 304 T Bar Cabinet Handle with backplate B 273mm 40mm 13mm 224mm

MJK-3640.2 S.S. 304 T Bar Cabinet Handle with backplate C 240mm 40mm 13mm 192mm

MJK-3640.3 S.S. 304 T Bar Cabinet Handle with backplate D 209mm 40mm 13mm 160mm

MJK-3640.4 S.S. 304 T Bar Cabinet Handle with backplate E 174mm 40mm 13mm 128mm

MJK-3640.5 S.S. 304 T Bar Cabinet Handle with backplate F 140mm 40mm 13mm 96mm

MJK-3640.6 S.S. 304 T Bar Cabinet Handle with backplate G 100mm 40mm 13mm 63mm

S.S

A

B

C

D

Page no-115.N
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Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2403 S.S. 304 C Type Cabinet Handle A 260mm 32mm 224mm

MJK-2403.1 S.S. 304 C Type Cabinet Handle B 230mm 32mm 192mm

MJK-2403.2 S.S. 304 C Type Cabinet Handle C 190mm 32mm 163mm

MJK-2403.3 S.S. 304 C Type Cabinet Handle D 155mm 32mm 128mm

MJK-2403.4 S.S. 304 C Type Cabinet Handle E 120mm 32mm 96mm

10x10 mm

10x10 mm

10x10 mm

10x10 mm

10x10 mm

Item No.: #MJK-2403 S.S

A

B

C

D

E
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Item No.: #BPS-182 S.S

Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Satin Nickel

Antique Brass

Satin Brass

Polished Brass

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

BPS-182.1
Economy Stainless Steel Cabinet

Handle A
190mm 30mm 25mm 168mm

BPS-182.2
Economy Stainless Steel Cabinet

Handle B
160mm 30mm 25mm 135mm

MJK-2038.15 Square Knob C 20mm 30mm 20mm -

MJK-2038.16 Round Knob D 20mm 30mm 20mm -



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2827 S.S Curved Cabinet Handle A 209mm 30mm 08mm 190mm

MJK-2827.1 S.S Curved Cabinet Handle B 143mm 30mm 08mm 128mm

MJK-2827.2 S.S Curved Cabinet Handle C 112mm 30mm 08mm 96mm

A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E

W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M Page no-117

M J K  E x p o r t s

Item No.: #MJK-2827

A

B

C
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Item No.: #MJK-2826

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2826 S.S Curved Cabinet Handle A 150mm 33mm 10mm 128mm

MJK-2826.1 S.S Curved Cabinet Handle B 108mm 30mm 10mm 96mm

MJK-2826.2 S.S Curved Cabinet Handle C 83mm 30mm 10mm 62mm

A

B

C



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2825 S.S Curved Cabinet Handle A 150mm 33mm 10mm 128mm

MJK-2825.1 S.S Curved Cabinet Handle B 108mm 30mm 10mm 96mm

MJK-2825.2 S.S Curved Cabinet Handle C 83mm 30mm 10mm 62mm
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Item No.: #MJK-2825

A

B

C



Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2838 S.S Curved Cabinet Handle A 180mm 30mm 10mm 160mm

MJK-2838.1 S.S Curved Cabinet Handle B 112mm 30mm 10mm 96mm

MJK-2838.2 S.S Curved Cabinet Handle C 84mm 30mm 10mm 62mm

A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E
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Item No.: #MJK-2838

A
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C
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Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2383 New Design Cabinet Handle A 455MM 35MM 20MM 416MM

MJK-2383-1 New Design Cabinet Handle B 325MM 35MM 20MM 287MM

MJK-2383-2 New Design Cabinet Handle C 260MM 35MM 20MM 223MM

MJK-2383-3 New Design Cabinet Handle D 193MM 35MM 20MM 160MM

MJK-2383-4 New Design Cabinet Handle E 130MM 35MM 20MM 96MM

A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E
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Item No.: #MJK-2383 Zinc

Page no-122
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Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2382 Silver Plated Cabinet Handle 455MM 30MM 20MM 408MM

MJK-2382.1 Silver Plated Cabinet Handle A 370MM 30MM 20MM 321MM

MJK-2382.2 Silver Plated Cabinet Handle B 296MM 30MM 20MM 256MM

MJK-2382.3 Silver Plated Cabinet Handle C 195MM 30MM 20MM 160MM

MJK-2382.5 Silver Plated Cabinet Handle D 120MM 30MM 20MM 96MM

A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E
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Zinc

Item No.: #MJK-2382 Zinc
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Zinc
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Item No.: #MJK-2377 Zinc

Item No. Description Handle Size C to C

MJK-2377 Cabinet Handle A 336MM 40MM 15MM 320MM

MJK-2377.1 Cabinet Handle B 240MM 35MM 15MM 224MM

MJK-2377.2 Cabinet Handle C 175MM 35MM 15MM 160MM

MJK-2377.3 Cabinet Handle D 110MM 35MM 15MM 96MM

A

B

C

D
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Zinc
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Item No.: #MJK-2711

Item No. Handle Size C to C

MJK-2711 Cabinet Handle A 334mm 30mm 288mm

MJK-2711.1 Cabinet Handle B 260mm 30mm 224mm

MJK-2711.2 Cabinet Handle C 190mm 30mm 160mm

MJK-2711.3 Cabinet Handle D 118mm 30mm 96mm

15x15 mm

15x15 mm

15x15 mm

15x15 mm

Zinc

A

B

C

D



Item No.: #MJK-2378
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Zinc

ZincItem No.: #MJK-2380

C to C: 96      128      160      224       288 (mm)

Page no-126
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Item No.: #AD-394

Item No.: #AD-440
Zinc

Page no-127

C to C: 96      128      160      224       288 (mm)

C to C: 96      128      160      224       288 (mm)
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Zinc
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Item No.: #AD-383

Item No.: #AD-384

Zinc

Zinc

Page no-128

C to C: 96      128      160      224       288 (mm)

C to C: 96      128      160      224       288 (mm)
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Item No.: #AD-387

Item No.: #AD-388

Zinc

Zinc

Page no-129

C to C: 96      128      160      224       288 (mm)

C to C: 96      128      160      224       288 (mm)
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Item No.: #AD-391

Item No.: #AD-393

Zinc

Zinc

Page no-130

C to C: 96      128      160      224       288 (mm)

C to C: 96      128      160      224       288 (mm)
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W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M

Item No.: #AD-397Zinc

Page no-131

C to C: 96      128      160      224       288 (mm)

M J K  E x p o r t s

Item No.: #AD-429
Zinc

C to C: 96      128      160      224       288 (mm)



A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E

W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M

Item No.: #AD-398

Item No.: #AD-400

Zinc

Zinc

Page no-132

C to C: 96      128      160      224       288 (mm)

C to C: 96      128      160      224       288 (mm)

M J K  E x p o r t s



A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E

W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M

Item No.: #AD-402

Item No.: #AD-411

Zinc

Zinc

Page no-133

C to C: 96      128      160      224       288 (mm)

C to C: 96      128      160      224       288 (mm)

M J K  E x p o r t s



A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E

W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M

Item No.: #AD-462

Item No.: #AD-463

Zinc

Zinc

Page no-134

C to C: 96      128      160      224       288 (mm)

C to C: 96      128      160      224       288 (mm)

M J K  E x p o r t s



A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E

W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M

Item No.: #AD-468

Item No.: #AD-469

Zinc

Zinc

Page no-135

C to C: 96      128      160      224       288 (mm)

C to C: 96      128      160      224       288 (mm)

M J K  E x p o r t s



A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E

W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M

Item No.: #AD-470
Zinc

Zinc Item No.: #AD-469

Page no-136

C to C: 96      128      160      224       288 (mm)

C to C: 96      128      160      224       288 (mm)

M J K  E x p o r t s



A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E

W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M

Item No.: #AD-474

Item No.: #AD-477

Zinc

Zinc

Page no-137

C to C: 96      128      160      224       288 (mm)

C to C: 96      128      160      224       288 (mm)

M J K  E x p o r t s



A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E

W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M

Item No.: #AD-560

Item No.: #AD-585

Zinc

Zinc

Page no-138

C to C: 96      128      160      224       288 (mm)

C to C: 96      128      160      224       288 (mm)

M J K  E x p o r t s



Item No.: #AD-590

Item No.: #AD-592

A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E

W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M

Zinc

Zinc

Page no-139

C to C: 96      128      160      224       288 (mm)

C to C: 96      128      160      224       288 (mm)

M J K  E x p o r t s



Item No.: #AD-598

Item No.: #AD-599

A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E

W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M

Zinc

Zinc

Page no-140

C to C: 96      128      160      224       288 (mm)

C to C: 96      128      160      224       288 (mm)

M J K  E x p o r t s



Item No.: #AD-600

Item No.: #AD-602

A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E

W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M

Zinc

Zinc

Page no-141

C to C: 96      128      160      224       288 (mm)

C to C: 96      128      160      224       288 (mm)

M J K  E x p o r t s



Item No.: #AD-604

Item No.: #AD-607

A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E

W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M

Zinc

Zinc

Page no-142

C to C: 96      128      160      224       288 (mm)

C to C: 96      128      160      224       288 (mm)

M J K  E x p o r t s



Item No.: #MJK-2621

Item No.: #MJK-2625

A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E

W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M

Zinc

Zinc

Page no-143

C to C: 96      128      160      224       288 (mm)

C to C: 96      128      160      224       288 (mm)

M J K  E x p o r t s



Item No.: #MJK-2628

Item No.: #MJK-2627

A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E

W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M

Zinc

Zinc

Page no-144

C to C: 96      128      160      224       288 (mm)

C to C: 96      128      160      224       288 (mm)

M J K  E x p o r t s
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300 X 50 X 13MM

300 X 50 X 13MM

317MM  X 38MM 

340x20MM
277x20MM

ITEM CODE:MJK-2376

Flush Pull Size

Material: 

Material: 

Material: 

Finish: Brass Antique

Finish: Rose Gold

Finish: Brass Antique

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

CtoC

ITEM CODE:MJK-2738

ITEM CODE:MJK-2376

ITEM CODE:MJK-2736

213x20MM
149x20MM

L W D
370 X 30 x 13MM
305 X 30 x 13MM
240 X 30 x 13MM
180 X 30 x 13MM

Flush Pull Size

Flush Pull Size

CtoC

CtoC

L

L

W

W

D

D

200 X 50 X 13MM

200 X 50 X 13MM

 150 X 50 X 13MM

 150 X 50 X 13MM

295x40MM

295x40MM

195x40MM

195x40MM

140x40MM

140x40MM

S.S

S.S

S.S

A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E

W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M Page no-146

M J K  E x p o r t s



320 X 50 X 13mm

317mm  X 38mm 

296x33mm
231x33mm

ITEM CODE:MJK-2376

Flush Pull Size

Material: 

Material: 

Material: 

Finish: Black

Finish: Black

Finish: Brass Antique

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

CtoC

ITEM CODE:MJK-2716

ITEM CODE:MJK-2740

ITEM CODE:NPD-17

168x33mm
104x33mm

L W D
320 X 40 x 13mm
255 X 40 x 13mm
190 X 40 x 13mm
125 X 40 x 13mm

Flush Pull Size

Flush Pull Size

CtoC

CtoC

L

L

W

W

D

D

220 X 50 X 13mm

300 X 30 X 08mm

 170 X 50 X 13mm

310x42mm

210x42mm

294x22mm

160x42mm

S.S

S.S

S.S

A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E M J K  E x p o r t s
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320 X 50 X 13mm

317mm  X 38mm 

296x33mm
236x33mm

ITEM CODE:MJK-2376

Flush Pull Size

Material: 

Material: 

Material: 

Finish: Silver

Finish: Silver

Finish: Brass Antique

Stainless Steel

Brass

Stainless Steel

CtoC

ITEM CODE:MJK-2716

ITEM CODE:MJK-2740

ITEM CODE:NPD-44

175x33mm
110x33mm

L W D
320 X 40 x 10mm
255 X 40 x 10mm
190 X 40 x 10mm
125 X 40 x 10mm

Flush Pull Size

Flush Pull Size

CtoC

CtoC

L

L

W

W

D

D

220 X 50 X 13mm
 170 X 50 X 13mm

310x42mm

210x42mm
160x42mm

320 X 50 X 13mm

220 X 50 X 13mm
 170 X 50 X 13mm

310x42mm

210x42mm
160x42mm

S.S

Alum.

S.S

A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E M J K  E x p o r t s

W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M Page no-148



Item No:MJK-1536

120X40X13mm 100X50X13mm
L L

Item No:MJK-1537

Item No:MJK-2056

Item No:MJK-586

Item No:ARH-4

Item No:CCP-1113

W WD DC to C C to C
90X30mm 80X35mm

150X60X16mm 90X90X20mm
L LW WD DC to C C to C

110X48mm 70X70mm

80X80X15mm 145X30X25mm
L LW WD DC to C H to H

60X60mm 120mm

S.S S.S

S.S

S.S

S.S

S.S

A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E M J K  E x p o r t s

W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M Page no-149



A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E M J K  E x p o r t s

W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M Page no-77W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M Page no-150

65X65X12mm
L W D

230X30X30mm 110X30X30mm
L LW WD DH to H H to H

205mm 85mm

100X20X20mm 90X90X25mm
L LW WD DH to H H to H

85mm 80mm

115X40X13mm
L W D C to C H to H

92X32mm 120mm

Item No:MJK-2376

Item No:MJK-2715

Item No:MJK-2706

Item No:Q-96

Item No:CCP-8

Item No:MJK-2741

S.S Brass

Brass Iron

S.SAlum.
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L W H

Thickness:10mm

40X40X65mm 50X50X20mm
L W H

Item No:MJK-1107

Item No:MJK-1245

Item No:MJK-1394

Item No:MJK-683

Item No:1337

45X20X70mm
L W H

45X20X60mm
L W H

40X25X40mm
L W H

Thickness:10mm Thickness:10mm

Thickness:10mm Thickness:10mm

S.S S.S

S.S

Brass Brass

Item No:MJK-1246

Thickness:10mm

S.S

A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E M J K  E x p o r t s

W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M Page no-152

40X25X40mm
L W H



Thickness:10mm

Thickness:10mm

Item No:MJK-1330

Item No:MJK-1332

Item No:MJK-1331

45X25X80mm
L W H

75X25X80mm
L W H

50X25X80mm
L W H

Thickness:10mm Thickness:10mm

Brass Brass

Brass

Item No:MJK-1334

Item No:1333

75X25X80mm
L W H

Thickness:10mm

Brass

Brass

A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E M J K  E x p o r t s

W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M Page no-153

70X25X80mm
L W H

Item No:1337

Thickness:10mm

50X50X20mm
L W H

Brass



Thickness:10mm

:MJK-1330

:MJK-1332

:MJK-1331

45X45X60mm
L W H

50X35X12mm
L W H

50X30X15mm
L W H

Brass

Item No:MJK-1334

:1333

60X15X15mm
L W H

Brass

Brass

A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E M J K  E x p o r t s

W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M Page no-154

62X15X20mm
L W H

Item No:1337

55X10X18mm
L W H

Brass

Brass Brass
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MJK-1926

MJK-1758.D

MJK-1757

a

b

MJK-2375

MJK-1758.D

MJK-1785.B

AM-101

MJK-1449

MJK-1927

155mm 50mm

180mm 75mm

155mm 50mm

32mm

20mm

32mm 400mm 77mm

150mm 76mm

10mm

50mm

155mm 155mm 65mm 236mm 75mm

585mm 50mm

155mm 50mm

20mm

15mm

32mm

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

L

L

L

W H

W H

W H

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

L

L

L

W H

W H

W H Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

L

L

L

W H

W H

W H

A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E M J K  E x p o r t s
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FLG-0015

FLG-003

FLG-0025

FLG-0014

FLG-002

FLG-0026

FLG-0027

FLG-00330

FLG-0028
Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Size

Size

Size

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Size

Size Size

Size

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Size

Size

3"

4"

5"

5"

6"

6"

5"

6"

5"

A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E M J K  E x p o r t s

w w w . a c c u f i t h a r d w a r e . c o m Page no-156



Size

FLG-0005

FLG-0008

FLG-009

FLG-0006

FLG-0019

FLG-009.a

FLG-0029

FLG-0021

FLG-0010
Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Size

Size

Size

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Size

Size

Size

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Size

Size

8"

8"

8"

6"

5"

6"

4"

4"

6"

A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E M J K  E x p o r t s

w w w . a c c u f i t h a r d w a r e . c o m Page no-157



FLG-0017

FLG-0007

FLG-0024

FLG-0018

FLG-0033

FLG-0023 FLG-0034

FLG-0011

FLG-0033.a

A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E M J K  E x p o r t s

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Size

Size

Size

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Size

Size

Size

Item No.

Item No.

Size

Size

Size
5"

6"

5"

6"

6"

8"

8"

8"

6"

w w w . a c c u f i t h a r d w a r e . c o m

Item No.

Page no-158



Page no-85

FLG-0004FLG-0031FLG-0035

FLG-0022.a

FLG-0013

FLG-0022

FLG-0016

FLG-0012

FLG-0032

A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E M J K  E x p o r t s

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

6"

8"

6"

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

8“

6"

6"

6"

8"

8"

Size

Size

Size

Size

Size

Size

Size

Size

Size

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

w w w . a c c u f i t h a r d w a r e . c o m Page no-159



Page no-85

Size

Size
FLG-NP05FLG-NP04

FLG-NP03FLG-NP02FLG-NP01

A C C U F I T  H A R D W A R E M J K  E x p o r t s

4"2.5"

1.5"

4"

2"

Size

Size

Size

Size

w w w . a c c u f i t h a r d w a r e . c o m Page no-160

Temp-04Temp-03Temp-02
3"3"2.5"

SizeSizeSize

Temp-01
1.5"



Laser
Engraved

Satin
Steel

38 x 25 mm

Item No:LGP-2421.N

W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M

ACCUFIT HARDWARE

MJK EXPORTS

38.50 x 13 mm

Item No: LGP-0585.N

 40 x 15 mm  

Item No: LG-103.B

40 x 20 mm

Item No: LGP-8246

40 x 23 mm 

Item No:LGP-9627

40 x 30 mm  

Item No:LGP-10289

 37.50 x 19 mm    

Item No: LGP-3214.N

40 x 13 mm

Item No: LGP-10088

 38 x 13 mm  

Item No: LGP-3130

29.50 x 9.0 mm

Item No: LGP-10349

 30 x 6 mm

Item No: LGP-10279

 32.50 x 7 mm

Item No: LGP-8328

R e c t a n g u l a r  S h a p e

Die

laser

Die

Laser

Pressed

Engraved

Pressed

Engraved

Satin

Satin

Satin

Polish

Steel

Steel

Steel

Brass

Laser 
Engraved

Polish
Steel

Engraved
Satin Laser 
Steel Engraved Engraved

Polish Satin Laser Laser 
Steel Steel

Engraved
Satin Laser 
Steel

Steel Engraved
Satin Laser  Laser Satin

EngravedSteel

Page no-162



Laser 
Engraved

Pressed

Engraved

48 x 9 mm

Item No:LGP-10024

W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M

ACCUFIT HARDWARE

MJK EXPORTS

47 x 15  mm

Item No: LGP-9894

 48 x 14 mm  

Item No: LGP-7777

50 x 14  mm

Item No: LGP-10324

50 x 17  mm 

Item No:LGP-10282

50 x 25 mm  

Item No:LGP-10313

45 x 25  mm    

Item No: LGP-8482

48 x 13 mm

Item No: LGP-3518.N

 45 x 27 mm  

Item No: LGP-9002

41 x 6 mm

Item No: LGP-7581.N

 44 x 25 mm

Item No: LGP-8911

  45 x 17 mm

Item No: LGP-4047

R e c t a n g u l a r  S h a p e

Satin

Polish

Satin

Acrylic Laser 

Die

Laser 

Steel

Steel

Steel

Engraved

Engraved Engraved

Etched

Polish Satin 

Brass

Laser Laser 

Acid

Steel Steel

Engraved
Satin Laser 
Steel Engraved

Satin Laser 
Brass Engraved

Satin Laser 
Brass

Laser 
Engraved

Satin
Brass

Steel Engraved
Satin Laser 

Page no-163



54 x 23 mm

Item No:LGP-10137

W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M

ACCUFIT HARDWARE

MJK EXPORTS

 52 x 40 mm

Item No: LGP-9236

55 x 13 mm  

Item No: LGP-9681

55 x 18  mm

Item No: LGP-9070

55 x 23 mm  

Item No:LGP-9642.3

51 x 19  mm    

Item No: LGP-2555.N

55 x 10 mm

Item No: LGP-5421.N

 52 x 20 mm 

Item No: LGP-4584.N

50 x 30 mm

Item No: LGP-10398

 51 x 15 mm

Item No: LGP-4472

  51 x 16 mm

Item No: LGP-5847.N

R e c t a n g u l a r  S h a p e

Engraved
Satin Laser 
Steel

Engraved

Engraved Engraved

Engraved

Satin

Satin Satin

Satin

Laser 

Laser Laser 

Laser 

Brass

Steel Steel

SteelEngraved
Polish Laser 
Steel Printing

Satin U V
Steel

55.80 x 13 mm  

Item No:LGP-8846

Engraved

Engraved

Polish

Polish

Satin Laser Laser 

Laser 

Steel

Steel

Brass Engraved

Engraved

Engraved

Polish

Polish

Laser 

Laser 

Brass

Brass

Page no-164



 63 x 18 mm

Item No:LGP-10498

W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M

ACCUFIT HARDWARE

MJK EXPORTS

 62 x 18  mm

Item No: LGP-10025

70 x 15 mm  

Item No: LGP-2335

70 x 20 mm

Item No: LGP-7419

70 x 30 mm 

Item No:LGP-5975

 75 x 33 mm  

Item No:LGP-10262

 60 x 20  mm    

Item No: LGP-10037

63 x 28.50 mm

Item No: LGP-6928

60 x 30 mm 

Item No: LGP-1563

55.80 x 15.50 mm

Item No: LGP-10278

  60 x 12 mm

Item No: LGP-9227

  60 x 15 mm

Item No: LGP-1914

R e c t a n g u l a r  S h a p e

Pressed
Aluminium Die

Gold Plated

Engraved
Satin Laser 
Steel Engraved

Satin Laser 
Steel

EngravedEngraved
PolishPolish Laser Laser 
SteelSteel Pressed

Satin Die
Brass

SatinAcrylic Laser 
Steel Engraved

Thickness 3 mm

Engraved
Satin Laser 
Steel

Acrylic Laser 
Engraved

Engraved
Satin Laser 
Steel Engraved

Satin Laser 
Steel Engraved

Polish Laser 
Steel

Page no-165



   75.50 x 75.50 mm

Item No: LGP-7743

Laser

85 x 54 mm

Item No:LGP-2552

W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M

ACCUFIT HARDWARE

MJK EXPORTS

 85 x 25  mm

Item No: LGP-10249

90 x 26 mm  

Item No: LGP-1293

90 x 45 mm

Item No: LGP-3621

 90 x 50 mm 

Item No:LGP-2477

97 x 45 mm  

Item No:LGP-2958.N

 76 x 38   mm    

Item No: LGP-1233

89 x 25.50 mm

Item No: LGP-3261.N

77 x 26  mm 

Item No: LGP-9244

75.50 x 13 mm

Item No: LGP-5282

  76 x 18  mm

Item No: LGP-8753

R e c t a n g u l a r  S h a p e

Cutting
Satin CNC
Steel

PressedBrass Die
Engraved

Engraved

Polish Laser 

Laser 

Brass

Engraved

EngravedEngraved
PolishSatin

Laser

LaserLaser
SteelSteel

Engraved Engraved

Engraved

Engraved

Satin Satin

Satin

Polish PolishPolish

Laser Laser 

Laser 

Laser 

Steel Steel

Steel

Steel SteelSteel

Engraved
Polish
Steel

Page no-166



 51 x 51 mm

Item No: LGP-2002

W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M

S q u a r e  S h a p e

ACCUFIT HARDWARE

MJK EXPORTS

 40 x 40 mm

Item No: LGP-4085

 18 x 18 mm 

Item No: LGP-10092

 20 x 20 mm 

Item No: LGP-10092

 30 x 30 mm 

Item No: LGP-10208

 186 x 75 mm    

Item No: LGP-4543

   108 x 13 mm

Item No: LGP-10158

  128 x 38 mm

Item No: LGP-10095

R e c t a n g u l a r  S h a p e

 45 x 45 mm

Item No:LGP-4819

Satin
SteelEngraved Engraved Engraved

Satin SatinLaser Laser Laser 
Steel Steel

Page no-167



43 x 18 mm

Item No:LGP-5920

  48 x 20 mm

Item No: LGP-6930.N

 43.50 x 17 mm

Item No: LGP-6740

 47 x 25 mm

Item No: LGP-5725.N

W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M

O v a l  S h a p eACCUFIT HARDWARE

MJK EXPORTS

 40 x 25 mm

Item No: LGP-5920

50 x 20 mm

Item No:LGP-456.N

50 x 30 mm

Item No: LGP-261

52 x 31 mm 

Item No:LGP-790

55 x 30mm 

Item No:LGP-7526

 10 x 15 mm

Item No: LGP-8701

18 x 15 mm 

Item No: LGP-8986

48 x 36 mm

Item No: LGP-9565
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60 x 22 mm

Item No:LGP-4544

 61.50 x 41.50 mm

Item No: LGP-9153

 109.50 x 74.50 mm

Item No: LGP-3695.N

W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M

O v a l  S h a p eACCUFIT HARDWARE

MJK EXPORTS

 55.80 x 31 mm

Item No: LGP-9214

 76 x 60 mm

Item No: LGP-9536.N

 95.50 x 45.50  mm

Item No:LGP-2544.N

 55x 32 mm 

Item No: LGP-10130

 55 x 33 mm 

Item No: LGP-0125.N

 79 x 57 mm

Item No: LGP-9676

 55 x 15 mm

Item No: LGP-8459

 50x 20 mm 

Item No: LGP-10442

 55 x 33 mm 

Item No: LGP-10439
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Dia 20 mm

Item No: LGP-9677

Dia 45 mm

Item No:LGP-9618

W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M

R o u n d  S h a p eACCUFIT HARDWARE

MJK EXPORTS

Dia 40 mm

Item No: LGP-4760

 Dia 60mm

Item No: LGP-10492

 Dia 31 mm

Item No: LGP-8300

Dia 35 mm

Item No: LGP-4122

Dia 50 mm

Item No: LGP-1978

 Dia 23 mm

Item No: LGP-6714

 Dia 13 mm

Item No: LGP-10143

 Dia 19 mm

Item No: LGP-3236

Dia 22 mm

Item No: LGP-9423

Dia 27 mm

Item No: LGP-9548

Laser 

Laser 

Laser 

Laser 

Die

CNC

Laser 

Laser 

Laser 

Die

Laser 

Laser 

Engraved

Engraved

Engraved

Engraved

Pressed

Engraved

Engraved

Engraved

Engraved

Pressed

Engraved

Engraved
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W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M

ACCUFIT HARDWARE

MJK EXPORTS L e a t h e r  K e y r i n g s

Item No: LGP-8045 Item No: LGP-1337 Item No: LGP-1450

Item No: Design.A Item No: Design.B Item No: Design.C

Item No: Design.D Item No: Design.E Item No: Design.F

Item No: Design.G Item No: Design.H Item No: Design.I
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W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M

ACCUFIT HARDWARE

MJK EXPORTS M e t a l  K e y r i n g s

Item No: KRY-0175 Item No: 43 Item No: KRY-114

Item No: LGP-2231 Item No: KRY-44 Item No: LGP-1898

Item No: KRY-165 Item No: LGP-2842 Item No: KRY-54

Item No: KRY-53 Item No: KRY-48 Item No: KRY-52
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W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M

ACCUFIT HARDWARE

MJK EXPORTS

Item No: NPD-822 Item No: NPD-823 Item No: NPD-824

Item No: NPD-826 Item No: KRY-78 Item No: KRY-80

Item No: KRY-172.6 Item No: KRY-172.9 Item No:NPD-851

Item No: NPD-853 Item No: NPD-854 Item No: NPD-855

A c r y l i c  K e y r i n g s
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W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M

ACCUFIT HARDWARE

MJK EXPORTS W o o d  K e y r i n g s

Item No: KRY-148 Item No: KRY-147 Item No: KRY-74

Item No: KRY-72 Item No: KRY-70 Item No: KRY-73

Item No: KRY-69 Item No: KRY-76 Item No:KRY-75

Item No: KRY-28 Item No: KRY-27 Item No: KRY-32
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H o o f  P i c k s

B o t t l e  O p e n e r

M u l t i  T o o l  C a r d

ACCUFIT HARDWARE

MJK EXPORTS

Item No: NPD-2751 Item No: MJK-2752 Item No: MJK-2750

Item No: LGP-8079 Item No: LGP-1918 Item No: LGP-7951

Item No: MJK-2753 Item No: MJK-2754 Item No: MJK-2755

Item No: KRY-172.7 Item No: KRY-172.6 Item No: KRY-172.9
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W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M

ACCUFIT HARDWARE

MJK EXPORTS

Item No: CRD-62 Item No: LGP-3587 Item No: LGP-5487

Item No: CRD-8 Item No: LGP-6037 Item No: CRD-19

Item No: LGP-4617 Item No: LGP-5477 Item No:LGP-4810

Item No: CRD-63.3 Item No: CRD-49 Item No: CRD-63.b

V i s i t i n g  C a r d s

85 x 55 mm 85 x 55 mm 85 x 55 mm

85 x 55 mm 85 x 55 mm 85 x 55 mm

85 x 55 mm 85 x 55 mm

85 x 55 mm

85 x 55 mm

85 x 55 mm 85 x 55 mm
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M e d a l s  &  C o i n sACCUFIT HARDWARE

MJK EXPORTS

W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M

Item No: LGP-10466 Item No: LGP-10480

Item No: LGP-10472.B Item No: LGP-10472

Item No: LGP-10467 Item No: LGP-10468

Item No: LGP-10469 Item No: LGP-10470

Item No: MJK-2743 Item No: LGP-10474 Item No: MJK-2745

Front Front

Front Front

Front Front

Front Front

Front Front

BackBack

BackBack

BackBack

BackBack

Back Front
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W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M

ACCUFIT HARDWARE

MJK EXPORTS W r o u g h t  I r o n  P l a t e s

Item No: LGP-9775 Item No: LGP-9605 Item No: LGP-9603

Item No: LGP-9782 Item No: LGP-9780 Item No: LGP-9785

Item No: LGP-9717 Item No: LGP-9720 Item No: LGP-9594

Item No: LGP-9715 Item No: LGP-9597 Item No: LGP-9726

175 x 90 x 5 mm 

220 x 70 x 5 mm 

175 x 90 x 5 mm 

500 x 110 x 10 mm 

175 x 90 x 5 mm 

280 x 100 x 6 mm 

167 x 37 x 5 mm

170 x 215 x 6 mm

170 x 50 x 5 mm

 410 x 120 x 6 mm

170 x 50 x 5 mm

165 x 165 x 5 mm
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W W W . A C C U F I T H A R D W A R E . C O M

ACCUFIT HARDWARE

MJK EXPORTS D i e  P r e s s e d  P l a t e s

22 x 70 mm

Item No:LGP-9613

Pressed
Satin Die
Steel

Die
Pressed

Satin

Satin

Steel

Steel

 30 x 6 mm

Item No: LGP-10279

40 x 23 mm 

Item No:LGP-9627

Die
Pressed

Satin
Steel

Pressed

45 x 25  mm    

Item No: LGP-8482

Polish Die
Steel

  60 x 12 mm

Item No: LGP-9227

Pressed
Aluminium Die

Gold Plated

 75 x 33 mm  

Item No:LGP-10262

Pressed
Satin Die
Brass

 76 x 38   mm    

Item No: LGP-1233

PressedBrass

Brass

Die

 40 x 40 mm

Item No: LGP-4085

 45 x 45 mm

Item No:LGP-4819

50 x 20 mm

Item No:LGP-456.N

90 x 26 mm  

Item No: LGP-1293

Engraved
Laser Brass

 Dia 23 mm

Item No: LGP-6714

Die Die

DieDie

Pressed Pressed

PressedPressed
Brass Brass
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